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DETAIL-A
CONNECTOR PINOUT
PIN NO. | DESIGNATION

1 RT
2 RL
3 SG
4 LT
5 LL

PIN-1

TOUCHSCREEN TABULATION

PART NUMBER TYPE
5RAE03G CLEAR
150.004£0.30 (FRAME_SIZE) 5RAEO3N ANTIGLARE
9.40+0.50 133.60£0.20  (VIEWABLE AREA) 7.00
10.90£0.50 130.604£0.20  (ACTIVE AREA) 8.50
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DETAIL-A

ITO_Film—0.188t f *
Adhesive=0.06t / = i
—— CONTACT SIDE S
EZZZZZZ‘ ITO Glass—1.1t g‘ ool \ [TO GLASS :150.00*115.50£0.30mm—FLAT-1.1T
DETAIL-A
MODEL GP-064F-5H-NAO2A|TYPE Analog Resistive DATE 2008.01.30
UNIT mm. NO CUSTOMER
DRAWING Daniel NOTE Five-Wire APPROVED

YOUR RELIABLE TOUCH MATE

FR0O203-12A0




